W
ris
t P
la
tin
g
Te
ch

a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s Directions For Use.
©2016,  Arthrex Inc. All rights reserved. LT1-0416-EN_D
Ordering Information
Wrist Plating System (AR-8916S) includes:
Wrist Plating System Case 	 AR-8916C
Aiming Guides:
Aiming Guide, Narrow, Right	 AR-8916-03
Aiming Guide, Narrow, Left	 AR-8916-04
Aiming Guide, Standard, Right	 AR-8916-01
Aiming Guide, Standard, Left	 AR-8916-02
Aiming Guide, Wide, Right	 AR-8916-20
Aiming Guide, Wide, Left	 AR-8916-15
Instrumentation for 2.4 mm VAL and Cortical Screws:
Drill Bit, 1.7 mm, graduated	 AR-8916-14
Drill Guide, 2.4 mm VAL DRP	 AR-8916-21
Drill Guide, (Aiming Guide), 2.4 mm	 AR-8916-09
Drill Guide, Threaded, 2.4 mm x 40 mm	 AR-8950-04
Drill Sleeve, 1.7 mm	 AR-8916-18
Measuring Probe Drill Guide, 2.4 mm	 AR-8916-08
Depth Guide, 2.4 mm Screws	 AR-13120G-2
Drive Shaft, T8, QC	 AR-8916-11
Screwdriver, T8, Solid	 AR-8916-22
Instrumentation for 3.5 mm Locking and Cortical Screws:
Drill Guide, Threaded, 3.5 mm x 30 mm	 AR-8916-07
Drill Sleeve, 2.5 mm	 AR-8963-06
Drill Bit, 2.5 mm, graduated	 AR-8916-06
Plate Elevator, Threaded, 3.5 mm x 30º	 AR-8916-12
Depth Guide, 3.5 mm Screws	 AR-8943-15
Drive Shaft, T15, Solid, QC	 AR-8941DH
Screwdriver, T15	 AR-8943-10
General Instrumentation:
Plate Bending Iron	 AR-8916-10
Palm Handle, QC	 AR-8916-25
Ratcheting Handle, QC	 AR-8950RH
Screw Holding Sleeve, 2/2.4 mm	 AR-8920H
Screw Holding Sleeve, 2.7, 3.5 and 4 mm	 AR-8943-11
Freer Elevator	 AR-8943-19
Sharp Hook	 AR-8943-21
Hohmann Retractor, 8 mm	 AR-13210
Hohmann Retractor, 15 mm	 AR-8943-22
Screw Forceps	 AR-8941F
Drill Guide, 2.5/1.7 mm	 AR-8916-23
Bone Reduction Forceps	 AR-4160FT
Periosteal Elevator	 AR-8943-20
Lobster Claw	 AR-8943-23
Optional:
Torque Limiting Screw Driver for
	 2.4 mm Locking Screws	 AR-8916TL-01
Plates:
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Narrow, Right, 3H	 AR-8916VNR-03
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Narrow, Left, 3H	 AR-8916VNL-03
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Narrow, Right, 5H	 AR-8916VNR-05
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Narrow, Left, 5H	 AR-8916VNL-05
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Narrow, Right, 7H	 AR-8916VNR-07
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Narrow, Left, 7H	 AR-8916VNL-07
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Standard, Right, 3H	 AR-8916VSR-03
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Standard, Left, 3H	 AR-8916VSL-03
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Standard, Right, 5H	 AR-8916VSR-05
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Standard, Left, 5H	 AR-8916VSL-05
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Standard, Right, 7H	 AR-8916VSR-07
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Standard, Left, 7H	 AR-8916VSL-07
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Wide, Right, 3H	 AR-8916VWR-03
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Wide, Left, 3H	 AR-8916VWL-03
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Wide, Right, 5H	 AR-8916VWR-05
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Wide, Left, 5H	 AR-8916VWL-05
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Wide, Right, 7H	 AR-8916VWR-07
Volar Distal Radius Plate, Wide, Left, 7H	 AR-8916VWL-07
2.4 mm Screws:
VAL Screw, titanium, locking,
	 2.4 x 8 mm – 34 mm (2 mm increments)	 AR-8724V-08 – 34
VAL Near Cortex Screw, titanium, locking,
	 2.4 x 8 mm – 34 mm (2 mm increments)	 AR-8916VNC-08 – 34
Cortex Screw, titanium